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EARTHLUX QPAR51 inground fitting
square, stainless steel bezel, GU10

Article number

Feed-in capability
Lampholder / Socket
Number of light sources
Lamp included
Installation diameter
Installation depth
Length

Width

Depth

Net weight

Gross weight

Voltage

Max. wattage
Protection class
IP-rating

Energy efficiency class
Way of mounting
Colour

Form

Light distribution type 1

Material

1000285

No

GU10

1

No

10.5cm
15.2cm

12 cm
12cm

13.6 cm
0.749 kg
0.83 kg
230V ~50Hz
6 Watt

Il

IP 67

A++
Recessed mounted / Inground
Stainless steel
square
direct

Plastic / Stainless steel 304 / Glass

The walkable 240V inground fitting SOLASTO 120 has a square stainless
steel shade and a GU10 plastic socket and thus, it is especially and only
suitable for LED lamps. With its IP67 protection class, the luminaire is
suitable for outdoor use. The electrical connection is made directly to the
230V mains supply. A mounting pot is included in the delivery for simple

assembly.
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